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1 LANDMARK BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
1000 metres $7500

01 No Other Way(David Rewald)

02 Stylish Son(Todd Austin)
03  Crystal Mates(Charlie Prow)

04 Banchory Lass(Todd Austin)
05 Miss Delima(Leslie Baker)

06 Keepcalmandcarryon(Russell
Green)

2 WARATAH Class B Handicap
1100 metres $7000
01 Royal Tone(Bevan Johnson)
02  Just Like Errol(Craig Smith)

03  Zooming Over You(Ron Sullivan)
04 My Blinkin Boy(Barry Sheppard)
05 Bush Bella(Todd Austin)

06  Muchas Coronas(Rodney Little)
07 My Mate Marto(Leslie Baker)

08 Secret Tic(Bryan Dixon)
09 Baby Jam(Bryan Dixon)

10 WINDSOR CASTLE(Bryan Dixon)
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3 LONGHORN TRANSPORT Maiden Plate

1200 metres $7500
01 Denman Dude(Ben Waldron)

02 True Time(Todd Austin)
03 Florida Road(John R Patterson)
04 I'm Laddie's Miss(Charlie Prow)

05 Amleck(Barry Sheppard)
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4 GEORGE BOURNE & ASSOCIATES GOLDEN CLASSIC QTIS

Sister Sylvia(Craig Smith)

Class 3 Plate
1200 metres QTIS: $12500, Non QTIS: $5000
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Wonderful Wally(Craig Smith)

Belworth(Rodney Little)
Brown Caviar(Edward Jonson)

De Villiers(Barry Sheppard)
Highway Child(Ron Sullivan)
Overton Onyx(Russell Green)
Strike Zone(Bryan Dixon)
Waulfies Lady(Bevan Johnson)
Rock On Skye(Dennis O'Brien)
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5 BLACK TOYOTA TAMBO CUP OPEN Handicap

1400 metres
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6 TURNBULL BENCHMARK 60 Handicap
1800 metres

01
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A Dependant(Dennis O'Brien)
Eye Winsome(Todd Austin)
Crawfish (NZ)(Raymond Frazer)
Champagne Tales(David Rewald)

Sankara Spirit(Craig Smith)

Victorian Crown(Russell Green)
Bashan (NZ)(David Rewald)

Cool Days(Bevan Johnson)
Hands Up(Beau Green)

You're Mine(Bryan Dixon)

Outback Pirate(Patrick O'Toole)

Mishani Centurion(Clinton Austin)

$8000

$7500

Ms Emma Bell
Darren Evans
Pietro Romeo

Jason
Babarovich

Ms Natalie
Morton

John Lait
Nathan
Fazackerley

Robert Faehr

Christopher
Bryen

Ramana Achini

Masayuki Abe

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

6

02:50PM

7

w =

O 0 O U1 N B

03:30PM

N o0 wu»

10

04:15PM

7
4

57.0

61.0

59.5
59.5

59.5
59.5
59.5
59.5
57.5
55.5

61.0
57.5
57.0
56.0

56.0

56.0
56.0

56.0
56.0

56.0

61.5
59.0

03

04

05
06
07

Australian Venture(Ben Waldron)
Northern Magic(Charlie Prow)

Fastpitch(Clinton Austin)
San Severo(Bevan Johnson)
Seacity(Dennis O'Brien)
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Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




