

Tambo Saturday 3 June, 2017



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland will accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 LANDMARK BENCHMARK 65 Handicap 1000 metres \$7500		06		Sister Sylvia(Craig Smith)	Ms Natalie Morton	6	57.0	03	Australian Venture(Ben Waldron)	Christopher Bryen	3	57.5		
		12:50PM												
01	No Other Way(David Rewald)	Nathan Fazackerley	6	62.0	4 GEORGE BOURNE & ASSOCIATES GOLDEN CLASSIC QTIS Class 3 Plate 1200 metres QTIS: \$12500 , Non QTIS: \$5000		02:50PM	04	Northern Magic(Charlie Prow)	Jason Babarovich	5	56.0		
02	Stylish Son(Todd Austin)	Darren Evans	2	60.5				05	Fastpitch(Clinton Austin)	John Rudd	1	56.0		
03	Crystal Mates(Charlie Prow)	Jason Babarovich	3	59.5	01	Wonderful Wally(Craig Smith)	Ms Natalie Morton	7	61.0	06	San Severo(Bevan Johnson)	Robert Faehr	6	56.0
04	Banchory Lass(Todd Austin)	Pietro Romeo	4	57.0	02	Belworth(Rodney Little)	Masayuki Abe	1	59.5	07	Seacity(Dennis O'Brien)	Ms Emma Bell	2	56.0
05	Miss Delima(Leslie Baker)	Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand	1	57.0	03	Brown Caviar(Edward Jonson)	Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand	3	59.5					
06	Keepcalmandcarryon(Russell Green)	Ms Natalie Morton	5	56.0	04	De Villiers(Barry Sheppard)	Pietro Romeo	4	59.5					
2 WARATAH Class B Handicap 1100 metres \$7000		01:30PM		05	Highway Child(Ron Sullivan)	John Rudd	2	59.5						
01	Royal Tone(Bevan Johnson)	Robert Faehr	10	61.0	06	Overton Onyx(Russell Green)	John Lait	5	59.5					
02	Just Like Errol(Craig Smith)	Ms Natalie Morton	6	60.5	07	Strike Zone(Bryan Dixon)	Ramana Achini	6	59.5					
03	Zooming Over You(Ron Sullivan)	John Rudd	7	60.5	08	Wulfies Lady(Bevan Johnson)	Robert Faehr	8	57.5					
04	My Blinkin Boy(Barry Sheppard)	Pietro Romeo	5	60.0	09	Rock On Skye(Dennis O'Brien)	Ms Emma Bell	9	55.5					
05	Bush Bella(Todd Austin)	Darren Evans	1	59.0	5 BLACK TOYOTA TAMBO CUP OPEN Handicap 1400 metres \$8000		03:30PM							
06	Muchas Coronas(Rodney Little)	Masayuki Abe	4	58.5	01	A Dependant(Dennis O'Brien)	Ms Emma Bell	2	61.0					
07	My Mate Marto(Leslie Baker)	Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand	2	58.5	02	Eye Winsome(Todd Austin)	Darren Evans	5	57.5					
08	Secret Tic(Bryan Dixon)	Ramana Achini	3	57.0	03	Crawfish (NZ)(Raymond Frazer)	Pietro Romeo	8	57.0					
09	Baby Jam(Bryan Dixon)	Jason Babarovich	8	56.0	04	Champagne Tales(David Rewald)	Jason Babarovich	7	56.0					
10	WINDSOR CASTLE(Bryan Dixon)	Nathan Fazackerley	9	56.0	05	Sankara Spirit(Craig Smith)	Ms Natalie Morton	6	56.0					
3 LONGHORN TRANSPORT Maiden Plate 1200 metres \$7500		02:10PM		06	Victorian Crown(Russell Green)	John Lait	4	56.0						
01	Denman Dude(Ben Waldron)	Christopher Bryen	3	59.0	07	Bashan (NZ)(David Rewald)	Nathan Fazackerley	10	56.0					
02	True Time(Todd Austin)	Darren Evans	2	59.0	08	Cool Days(Bevan Johnson)	Robert Faehr	3	56.0					
03	Florida Road(John R Patterson)	Robert Faehr	5	57.5	09	Hands Up(Beau Green)	Christopher Bryen	1	56.0					
04	I'm Laddie's Miss(Charlie Prow)	Jason Babarovich	4	57.5	6 TURNBULL BENCHMARK 60 Handicap 1800 metres \$7500		04:15PM							
05	Amleck(Barry Sheppard)	Pietro Romeo	1	57.0	01	Outback Pirate(Patrick O'Toole)	Masayuki Abe	7	61.5					
					02	Mishani Centurion(Clinton Austin)	Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand	4	59.0					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.